EU
RoHS
网
络
电
阻
N
et

  JIS C 5201-1
■ 结构图 Construction
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
※1对1H型号，只有符号T可以表示端子表面材料。
※1 With type 1H, only the symbol T is available as the terminal surface material.
端子表面材质，以无铅品为准。
预知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
编带细节请参考卷末附录C.
The terminal surface material lead free is standard.
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■ 用途 Applications
 z用于数字电路的推挽电阻。
 zResistors for Pull-up/Pull-down resistor for digital circuits.
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
额定功率
Power Rating
(W/Element)
电阻值范围
Resistance Range（Ω）
电阻温度系数
T.C.R.
（×10-6/K）
最高使用电压
Max. Working
Voltage
最高过载电压
Max. Overload
Voltage
额定周围温度
Max. Overload
Voltage
使用温度范围
Max. Overload
Voltage
编带和包装数/卷
Taping & Q'ty /Reel（pcs）
F:±1%  E24･E96 J: ±5%  E24 TD TE
CN1H2N 0.031 –
10～1M
±200：R≥10Ω
±400：R＜10Ω
12.5V 25V
＋70℃ －55℃～＋125℃
10,000 –
CN1H4N 10,000 –
CN1E2K
0.063 10～100k
25V 50V 10,000 –
CN1E4K 10,000 –
CN1J2K
50V 100V
5,000 –
CN1J4A 1～1M 5,000 –
CN1J4K 5,000 –
CN2B4A 0.125 –
10～1M
200V 400V – 4,000
CN1F8K
CN1FN8K
0.063※2 10～100k 25V 50V 5,000 –
按照额定功率使用时，比单一的贴片电阻的发热温度更高，在使用时请加以注意。
Please note that network resistors generate higher heat rather than single flat chip resistor even under rated power output.
※2 每包0.25W 0.25W per package.
额定电压是√额定功率×公称电阻值所算出的值或表中最高使用电压两者中小的值为额定电压。
Rated voltage = √Power Rating×Resistance value or Max. working voltage, whichever is lower.